Norman Bike Park
Lindsey St & 24th Ave
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FOB Design # Quote #

Norman OK PBR- Norman 1 Q22801

Bicycle Playground Area
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Obstacle

Tunnel
Elevated Tunnel
Concrete Cone
Concrete Cone
Concrete Cone
A-Frame Wide

Wide Flat Split Ladder (Custom)

Straight Ladder Wide
90 Degree Corner Wide

Concrete 180 Degree Corner
Concrete 180 Degree Corner

Start and Finish Block (concrete)

Subtotal

Installation

TOTAL

Obstacle

3- 3’ Kickers

3- 4’ Kickers

2- Berm Turns
Slant Wall Ride
Hammock W-Kicker

Subtotal
Installation

TOTAL

Jump Line Flow Trail

Price
$4,500.00
$6,000.00

$900.00
$900.00
$900.00
$1,550.24
$3,508.08
$2,927.72
$3,829.14
$9,800.00
$9,800.00
$800.00

$45,415.18
$9,083.04

$54,498.22

Price
$8,146.56
$11,179.68
$17,000.00
$9,964.13
$13,444.44

$59,734.81
11,946.96

$71,681.77
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Obstacle
Split Decision
The Y Feature
A-Frame
A-Frame Skinny
Straight Ladder Skinny
Wedge
Roll-In

Subtotal
Installation

TOTAL

Obstacle

2- 1’ Ladder Drops
2- 2’ Ladder Drops

Subtotal
Installation

TOTAL

Obstacle
Roller
Zig Zag Short
Roller Corner 45 degrees
90 Degree Turn
Zig Zag Short Skinny
Double Roller

Subtotal
Installation

TOTAL

Feature Total with Installation
Trail Surface and Dirt Work

Freight

Discount

TOTAL

Tech Skills Trail

Drop Zone

Trail Skills Features

Project Total

Price
$5,885.63
$4,832.03
$1,395.22
$1,424.16
$1,461.12

$990.61
$1,122.66

$17,111.43
$3,422.29

$20,533.72

Price
$2,715.84
$4,135.28

$6,851.12
$1,370.22

$8,221.34

Price
$2,051.82
$2,984.51
$2,701.44
$1,771.28
$2,202.00
$3,780.08

$15,491.13
$3,098.23

$18,589.36

$173,524.41
$73,500.00
Included
$17,291.71

$229,732.70
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